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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/toner-508a-magenta-5k-cf363a-p-19532.html

Toner 508A Magenta 5k CF363A

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gwarancja

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym

Kompatybilnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Wydajnos¢ (mat.eks.)
Uwaga

Kolor (mat.eksp.)

1 082,99 zt
880,48 zt
ETHPD500115
CF363A
888793237595
66 mc.

1

- HP Color Laser)et Enterprise
M552dn- HP Color Laserjet
Enterprise M553dn- HP Color
Laserjet Enterprise M553n- HP
Color Laserjet Enterprise M553x

5000
CE+WEEE

Purpurowy (magenta)
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